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Vitosha MM 2016 General Results 16km

skiing above sofia

Rk StN Name Surname Club Cat Time
1 1 MUSTAFA Shaban OSKLA ,,SHAMPION-SUNGURLARE" M 1:20:36
2 21 TEVEKELEV Stoyan KNA "NokomoTtune" - [IpsHOBO M 1:20:51
3 54 MITSOV Dimcho CK CanapeBa 6aH4 M 1:23:36
4 107 LILOV Rosen JlokomoTune Codpus M40  1:25:39
5 18 KUTSAROV lliya M 1:29:27
6 122 DIMITROV Ivo 5kmrun M 1:30:16
7 145 IVANOV Svetlin ATnetnk-90, JlykoBut M 1:32:17
8 69 ANGELOV Angel M 1:34:19
9 131 VASILEV Evgeni Berau M 1:37:41

10 159 UVARDOV Geno MUSICPLE ORGASM M 1:37:54

11 47 TRAYKOV Svetoslav BT Revolution M40 1:39:11

12 41 TZOTCHEV Vesselin M40 1:39:58

13 68 NEDYALKOVA Maya "MnagocT" bnaroesrpag F 1:40:14

14 134 IVANDZHIKOV Boyan Banan M20 1:40:40

15 114 KRASTEV Martin M 1:41:44

16 58 MASHOV Todor M50 1:42:33

17 9 TONCHEV Kamen Cc GreenWay M 1:43:29

18 72 STEFANOVA Snezhina F40 1:43:30

19 22 ANGELOV Atanas M20 1:43:38

20 121 DIMOV Aleksandar M40 1:43:46

21 139 DIMITROV Todor Bangu M40 1:43:50

22 113 PETROV Nikolay Los Locos del Cerro M 1:45:21

23 50 NIKOLOV Ignat M40  1:45:42

24 10 YORDANOVA Daniela F40 1:46:32

25 63 PASKALEV Valentin Team Compressport M 1:46:32

26 12 ZLATANOV boiko lokomotiv sofia-karapetrov M50 1:46:41

27 151 GYUMOV Kostadin Banski Starec M 1:47:15

28 142 TODOROV Teodor M40 1:47:21

29 172 TRAPOV Dimitar "Mpunen” Noue Oenyes M40 1:47:31

30 136 DERMENDZHIEVA Mariya Banan F20 1:47:41

31 99 ANGELOV Nikolay M 1:47:43

32 48 GOCHEV Ivan M 1:49:12

33 137 STOYNEVA Hrista CK "Codms" F 1:49:20

34 100 MIHAYLOVA Milka IyHaB-Pyce F40 1:49:43

35 19 VITOSHKI Georgi M 1:51:06

36 32 MITOV Nikolay M20 1:52:03

37 25 PETKOV Ivaylo M 1:52:16

38 116 DIMITROVA Elena F 1:53:05

39 165 DAVIDOV Plamen Begach M50 1:53:21

40 128 LYAPEV Milcho Bulgarian Demo Team M40 1:53:23

41 74 MILUSHEV Boris Hanpeeenq M40 1:53:55

42 98 PETROV Martin M 1:54:00

43 135 MITKOVA Borislava Bangu F20 1:54:02

44 138 KOTKOV Rumen Valdi M40 1:54:50

45 75 ZLATEV Yordan German M40  1:55:49

46 146 DICHEV Dimo Hparanesuu M20 1:57:30

47 123 DZHAMBAZOV Dimitar M 1:58:28

48 61 GEORGIEV - ELBI Georgi BupeHun KonekunoHepu M 1:59:21

49 71 PETROVA Ilva KOHuBepcan F 1:59:25

50 130 ENCHEVA Nina Bangu-Codmsi F 1:59:55

51 169 WEINUM Ely M 2:00:02

52 2 PETROV Svetlin KameHel - NMneBeH M40 2:00:30

53 8 BANEV Teodor 5kmrun M 2:00:35

54 158 BORISOV Ivan 5kmrun M40 2:00:52

55 56 DIMITROV Dimitar CK "MnagocTt-2012" -bnaroeerpag M 2:01:04
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101 STEFANOVA
27 PLACHKOV
26 MANOV
42 ALEKSIEV

163 STOYANOV

127 DOSEV
45 DIMITROV
95 BOTEV

106 STEFANOVA
23 MANOLOV
97 GRANCHULOV
60 CHAKALOV

161 KONSTANTINOV

155 GYURKOVSKI
77 DZHENEVA
78 VASILEV

132 AKCHARLIEVA
33 KOLEV

108 YANKOV

102 HYUSEIN
37 DANAILOV
96 SLAVCHEV

110 LYUBOMIROV

4 DOYCHINOV
3 YONKOV
62 MANEVA
53 YOTOV
24 ZADNEPROVSKA
35 TSVETKOV
81 NASAR

167 BOEVSKI
15 IVANOV
88 SLAVOV

124 NINOV

6 FILIPOVA

160 HRISTOV

129 MADZHAROVA
13 BOCHEK
28 HRISTOVA
34 PENEV
52 STEFANOV
31 DIMITROV

174 DRAMBOZOV
84 YORDANOV

154 HRISTOVA
38 ZLATAREV
44 SLAVOV
51 KOVACHEV

117 MARINOV
70 IKONOMOVA

5 KOLEV
40 LUZHANSKI
67 DANOVA
93 MARINOVA
76 BONTCHEV

133 DIMITROV
87 STOYANOV

147 STOYANOV

156 VASEV

115 TSVETANOV

112 MARTINOV
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Silviya
Dimitar
Rumen
Yasen
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5kmrun
Green road

Konstantin

Nikola

Dimitar P.

Stoyan
Anna
David
Nikolay
Boris
Vladislav
Hristo
Galina
lvan
Mariya
Plamen
Dimitar
Zahari
Yavor
Deyan
Krasimir
lvan
Stoyan
Daniela
Petar
Martina
Yasen
Filip
Kalin
Hristiyan
Ivaylo
Simeon
Nora
Ivaylo
Ivelina
Petar
Emiliya
Dimitar
Dobri
Stoyan
Georgi
Plamen

Borislava

Momchil
Plamen
Vladimir
Vladimir
Galya
Valentin
Ivaylo
Viktoriya
Petya
Dimitar
Stefan
Ivo
Ludmil
Antoan
Vladimir
Martin

MoTteH

5kmrun

Velorazhodka

Begach
reocot

LLlamnvoH

5kmrun
Speedy

5 kmrun

5kmrun

Mten

Banan
Butowa ckun

FOHuBepcan

5 kmrun

Running Academy

5kmrun

Banan

Sy

Running Academy 5kmrun
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F 2:01:06
M20 2:01:22
M40 2:02:02
M 2:03:28
M 2:03:41
M20 2:04:05
M 2:04:59
M 2:05:03
F 2:05:37
M 2:06:05
M40 2:06:08
M 2:06:10
M40 2:06:42
M40 2:06:47
F 2:06:50
M40 2:07:43
F 2:08:19
M 2:08:19
M 2:09:00
M 2:09:35
M40 2:09:36
M40 2:10:21
M40 2:10:22
M 2:10:48
M40 2:10:59
F40 2:11:02
M40 2:11:48
F 2:12:18
M 2:12:43
M 2:12:55
M 2:13:28
M 2:13:35
M 2:13:41
M40 2:13:55
F20 2:13:56
M 2:13:59
F20 2:14:12
M40 2:14:57
F40 2:15:00
M40 2:15:49
M 2:16:19
M 2:16:29
M 2:16:41
M40 2:16:45
F40 2:16:52
M40 2:17:09
M 2:17:14
M40 2:17:24
M20 2:18:00
F 2:18:55
M 2:20:16
M 2:22:06
F 2:22:17
F 2:22:17
M40 2:22:55
M40 2:23:57
M 2:24:37
M20 2:24:41
M20 2:24:46
M 2:25:25
M 2:25:33
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157 ILIEV

80 BOGOEVA

36 BOSTANDZHIEV
162 DIMITROVA
103 IVANOV
105 TSOLOV
173 MARINOV

83 RIZOVA

86 IVANOV

90 VENKOV
175 TEODOSIEV
150 KALAPOVA
126 DOSEVA

66 YOSIFOVA

43 MATEEVA-VALCHEVA

7 IVANOVA
39 VALCHEV
164 STOYANOVA
59 KARAIVANOVA
152 SECHKARYOV
168 KOPARANOV
111 GITEV
57 ALEKSANDROV
65 ALEKSANDROV
82 DINKOVA
64 GEORGIEV
14 APOSTOLOVA
11 RANGELOV
73 KOLEV
94 ATANASOVA
141 EVGENIEVA
148 POPOV
153 STOYANOVA
49 STANILOVA
104 BOZHINOVA
85 KOLEVA
79 MLADENOV
55 MELKUMOVA
20 ZEFIROV
120 ACHKARLIEV
125 APOSTOLOV
119 IVANOV
46 RIZOV
92 SHAPKOV
89 MAKANOV
149 NEDELCHEVA
16 GELOVA
30 PAVLOV
29 STOILOV
91 PAVLOV
143 STOYANOVA
144 ATANASOV
170 KRALEVA
171 MARINOV
118 MARINOVA
109 ILIEV
140 KOLEV
166 MIHAYLOVA
17 DOBRINKA
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Georgi
Ralitsa
Nikolay
Stilyana
Kristiyan
Nikola
Sergei
Dimitrina
Vladimir
Venko

Ivo
Zornitsa
Eleonora
Demyana
Viktoriya
Denitsa
Georgi
Konstantina
Tanya
Nikola
Hristo

lliya
Aleksandar
lvan
Tsvetelina
Yasen

lva
Nencho
Nikolay
Valentina
Anna Maria
Kristian
Evelina
Nadezhda
Kristina
Petya
Volen

Ani

Stefan
Dimitrii
Mario
Zlatomir
Biser

Ivan
Radostin
Viktoriya
Mira
Ivaylo
Yavor
Daniel
Stefani
Atanas
Kalina
Konstantin
Zlatina
Dimitar
Kaloyan
Veselina
Shalamanova

Cesep NneBeH

MoTteH
5kmrun

5kmrun

NKS

MepHuk

Banau

NKS

Svetkavica
Topneno

5kmrun
vitosha ski

5kmrun

Banan
BEGACH

KOHuBepcan

saLomon
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M40
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M40

M40
M20

F40
M40

F

7 < =rvear NESCAFE.

2:25:44
2:26:15
2:26:20
2:26:24
2:27:51
2:27:51
2:28:06
2:28:20
2:28:24
2:29:09
2:29:43
2:29:50
2:30:58
2:31:05
2:32:57
2:33:05
2:33:28
2:34:33
2:34:35
2:34:47
2:34:52
2:35:34
2:37:14
2:37:14
2:37:26
2:38:11
2:38:33
2:38:34
2:41:30
2:42:53
2:43:01
2:43:18
2:43:27
2:43:27
2:43:37
2:45:22
2:45:22
2:47:27
2:48:33
2:48:48
2:51:43
2:51:44
2:55:40
3:00:03
3:00:03
3:05:23
3:08:01
3:09:55
3:09:55
3:13:59
3:18:29
3:18:50
3:19:01
3:19:01
3:22:00
3:33:12
3:58:48
4:15:15

DNF
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Vitosha MM 2016 Results by Category

Rk StN Name Surname Club Cat Time
1 1 MUSTAFA Shaban OSKLA ,,SHAMPION-SUNGURLARE" M 1:20:36
2 21 TEVEKELEV Stoyan KNA "NokomoTtune" - [IpsHOBO M 1:20:51
3 54 MITSOV Dimcho CK CanapeBa 6aH4 M 1:23:36
4 18 KUTSAROV lliya M 1:29:27
5 122 DIMITROV Ivo 5kmrun M 1:30:16
6 145 IVANOV Svetlin AtneTnk-90, JlykoBut M 1:32:17
7 69 ANGELOV Angel M 1:34:19
8 131 VASILEV Evgeni Beray M 1:37:41
9 159 UVARDOV Geno MUSICPLE ORGASM M 1:37:54

10 114 KRASTEV Martin M 1:41:44

11 9 TONCHEV Kamen Cc GreenWay M 1:43:29

12 113 PETROV Nikolay Los Locos del Cerro M 1:45:21

13 63 PASKALEV Valentin Team Compressport M 1:46:32

14 151 GYUMOV Kostadin Banski Starec M 1:47:15

15 99 ANGELOV Nikolay M 1:47:43

16 48 GOCHEV Ivan M 1:49:12

17 19 VITOSHKI Georgi M 1:51:06

18 25 PETKOV Ivaylo M 1:52:16

19 98 PETROV Martin M 1:54:00

20 123 DZHAMBAZOV Dimitar M 1:58:28

21 61 GEORGIEV - ELBI Georgi BupeHun konekumoHepu M 1:59:21

22 169 WEINUM Ely M 2:00:02

23 8 BANEV Teodor 5kmrun M 2:00:35

24 56 DIMITROV Dimitar CK "Mnagoct-2012" -bnaroesrpag M 2:01:04

25 42 ALEKSIEV Yasen M 2:03:28

26 163 STOYANOV Konstantin M 2:03:41

27 45 DIMITROV Dimitar P. Running Academy 5kmrun M 2:04:59

28 95 BOTEV Stoyan M 2:05:03

29 23 MANOLOV David M 2:06:05

30 60 CHAKALOV Boris M 2:06:10

31 33 KOLEV Plamen Speedy M 2:08:19

32 108 YANKOV Dimitar M 2:09:00

33 102 HYUSEIN Zahari M 2:09:35

34 4 DOYCHINOV Ivan M 2:10:48

35 35 TSVETKOV Yasen MTten M 2:12:43

36 81 NASAR Filip M 2:12:55

37 167 BOEVSKI Kalin M 2:13:28

38 15 IVANOV Hristiyan M 2:13:35

39 88 SLAVOV Ivaylo M 2:13:41

40 160 HRISTOV Ivaylo M 2:13:59

41 52 STEFANOV Dobri Running Academy M 2:16:19

42 31 DIMITROV Stoyan M 2:16:29

43 174 DRAMBOZOV Georgi M 2:16:41

44 44 SLAVOV Plamen M 2:17:14

45 5 KOLEV Valentin M 2:20:16

46 40 LUZHANSKI Ivaylo M 2:22:06

47 87 STOYANOV Ivo M 2:24:37

48 115 TSVETANOV Vladimir M 2:25:25

49 112 MARTINOV Martin M 2:25:33

50 157 ILIEV Georgi M 2:25:44

51 103 IVANOV Kristiyan M 2:27:51

52 105 TSOLOV Nikola M 2:27:51

53 86 IVANOV Vladimir M 2:28:24

54 90 VENKOV Venko M 2:29:09

55 175 TEODOSIEV Ivo M 2:29:43

56 39 VALCHEV Georgi M 2:33:28

57 152 SECHKARYOV Nikola NKS M 2:34:47

58 168 KOPARANOV Hristo M 2:34:52
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111 GITEV
57 ALEKSANDROV
64 GEORGIEV
73 KOLEV
148 POPOV
79 MLADENOV
125 APOSTOLOV
119 IVANOV
46 RIZOV
92 SHAPKOV
89 MAKANOV
30 PAVLOV
91 PAVLOV
140 KOLEV

134 IVANDZHIKOV
22 ANGELOV
32 MITOV
146 DICHEV
27 PLACHKOV
127 DOSEV
117 MARINOV
147 STOYANOV
156 VASEV
171 MARINOV

107 LILOV

47 TRAYKOV

41 TZOTCHEV
121 DIMOV
139 DIMITROV

50 NIKOLOV
142 TODOROV
172 TRAPOV
128 LYAPEV

74 MILUSHEV
138 KOTKOV

75 ZLATEV

2 PETROV

158 BORISOV

26 MANOV

97 GRANCHULOV
161 KONSTANTINOV
155 GYURKOVSKI

78 VASILEV

37 DANAILOV

96 SLAVCHEV
110 LYUBOMIROV

3 YONKOV

53 YOTOV
124 NINOV

13 BOCHEK

34 PENEV

84 YORDANOV

38 ZLATAREV

51 KOVACHEV

76 BONTCHEV
133 DIMITROV

36 BOSTANDZHIEV
173 MARINOV

65 ALEKSANDROV

the best sports shops

lliya
Aleksandar
Yasen
Nikolay
Kristian
Volen
Mario
Zlatomir
Biser
lvan
Radostin
Ivaylo
Daniel
Kaloyan

Boyan
Atanas
Nikolay
Dimo
Dimitar
Nikola
Vladimir
Ludmil
Antoan
Konstantin

Rosen
Svetoslav
Vesselin
Aleksandar
Todor
Ignat
Teodor
Dimitar
Milcho
Boris
Rumen
Yordan
Svetlin
Ivan
Rumen
Nikolay
Vladislav
Hristo
Ivan
Yavor
Deyan
Krasimir
Stoyan
Petar
Simeon
Petar
Dimitar
Plamen
Momchil
Vladimir
Dimitar
Stefan
Nikolay
Sergei
Ivan

Svetkavica
Topneno

5kmrun

Bangun

Oparanesum
Green road
MoTeH
Bangun

JlokomoTtue Cochus
BT Revolution

Banan

"Mpunen” lNoue Oenyes
Bulgarian Demo Team
Hanpeeepq

Valdi

German

KameHel - MNneBeH
5kmrun

Velorazhodka
Begach
reodoT
LLamnnoH

5 kmrun

5kmrun
Banan
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M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
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2:35:34
2:37:14
2:38:11
2:41:30
2:43:18
2:45:22
2:51:43
2:51:44
2:55:40
3:00:03
3:00:03
3:09:55
3:13:59
3:58:48

1:40:40
1:43:38
1:52:03
1:57:30
2:01:22
2:04:05
2:18:00
2:24:41
2:24:46
3:19:01

1:25:39
1:39:11
1:39:58
1:43:46
1:43:50
1:45:42
1:47:21
1:47:31
1:53:23
1:53:55
1:54:50
1:55:49
2:00:30
2:00:52
2:02:02
2:06:08
2:06:42
2:06:47
2:07:43
2:09:36
2:10:21
2:10:22
2:10:59
2:11:48
2:13:55
2:14:57
2:15:49
2:16:45
2:17:09
2:17:24
2:22:55
2:23:57
2:26:20
2:28:06
2:37:14



-
QOWO~NOOTA, WNPE

NRNNNRNNNNNRERR R R R R R R R
ONONERWNRPOOONO®UAWNR

el
RPOOWONOUAWNER

OCO~NOOTDS,WNPE

20 ZEFIROV
29 STOILOV
144 ATANASOV

109 ILIEV

58 MASHOV

12 ZLATANOV
165 DAVIDOV

11 RANGELOV
120 ACHKARLIEV

68 NEDYALKOVA
137 STOYNEVA
116 DIMITROVA

71 PETROVA
130 ENCHEVA
101 STEFANOVA
106 STEFANOVA

77 DZHENEVA
132 AKCHARLIEVA

24 ZADNEPROVSKA

70 IKONOMOVA

67 DANOVA

93 MARINOVA
162 DIMITROVA

83 RIZOVA
150 KALAPOVA

43 MATEEVA-VALCHEVA

7 IVANOVA

82 DINKOVA

14 APOSTOLOVA
94 ATANASOVA
153 STOYANOVA
49 STANILOVA
85 KOLEVA

55 MELKUMOVA
143 STOYANOVA
170 KRALEVA
166 MIHAYLOVA
17 DOBRINKA

136 DERMENDZHIEVA
135 MITKOVA
6 FILIPOVA
129 MADZHAROVA
126 DOSEVA
66 YOSIFOVA
164 STOYANOVA
59 KARAIVANOVA
141 EVGENIEVA
104 BOZHINOVA
16 GELOVA

72 STEFANOVA

10 YORDANOVA
100 MIHAYLOVA

62 MANEVA

28 HRISTOVA
154 HRISTOVA

80 BOGOEVA
149 NEDELCHEVA
118 MARINOVA

Stefan
Yavor
Atanas
Dimitar

Todor
boiko
Plamen
Nencho
Dimitrii

Maya
Hrista
Elena

Iva

Nina
Silviya
Anna
Galina
Mariya
Martina
Galya
Viktoriya
Petya
Stilyana
Dimitrina
Zornitsa
Viktoriya
Denitsa
Tsvetelina
lva
Valentina
Evelina
Nadezhda
Petya

Ani
Stefani
Kalina
Veselina
Shalamanova

Mariya
Borislava
Nora
Ivelina
Eleonora
Demyana
Konstantina
Tanya
Anna Maria
Kristina
Mira

Snezhina
Daniela
Milka
Daniela
Emiliya
Borislava
Ralitsa
Viktoriya
Zlatina

inBecmusuous Saka  CONQUIR NIW TERRITORY
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the best sports shops /

BEGACH

lokomotiv sofia-karapetrov

Begach
MepHuk

"MnagocTt" Bnaroesrpag
CK "Codouns"

KOHuBepcan
Banagun-Codumsa

5kmrun
5kmrun

5kmrun

Cesep NneBeH

NKS

KOHuBepcan

Banan
Bangu
Butowa cku
KOHuBepcan
MoTteH
5kmrun
5kmrun

Banau

vitosha ski

[yHas-Pyce

5 kmrun
5kmrun

5kmrun
Banan

EPORITWARNAN

< s=rver NESCAFE.

M40
M40
M40
M40

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
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F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20
F20

F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40

2:48:33
3:09:55
3:18:50
3:33:12

1:42:33
1:46:41
1:53:21
2:38:34
2:48:48

1:40:14
1:49:20
1:53:05
1:59:25
1:59:55
2:01:06
2:05:37
2:06:50
2:08:19
2:12:18
2:18:55
2:22:17
2:22:17
2:26:24
2:28:20
2:29:50
2:32:57
2:33:05
2:37:26
2:38:33
2:42:53
2:43:27
2:43:27
2:45:22
2:47:27
3:18:29
3:19:01
4:15:15

DNF

1:47:41
1:54:02
2:13:56
2:14:12
2:30:58
2:31:05
2:34:33
2:34:35
2:43:.01
2:43:37
3:08:01

1:43:30
1:46:32
1:49:43
2:11:02
2:15:00
2:16:52
2:26:15
3:05:23
3:22:00
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EPORITWARNAN

Vitosha 2016 General Results 3km

< srver NESCAFE.

Rk StN Name Surname Club Cat Time
1 507 STOILOV Konstantin Cku kny6 "INpuiH poya" M14 0:15:44
2 520 BERKOVA Monika Banam F14 0:16:11
3 547 STANEV Martin Moten M14 0:16:24
4 545 PETROV Maksimiliyan Cku kny6 "INpuiH Poya" M14 0:16:29
5 510 KOLEV Yuliyan Cku kny6 "lNpunH poya" M14  0:17:02
6 548 ANGELOV Mihail Moten M14 0:17:39
7 518 DERMENDZHIEV Aleksandar Banam M14  0:17:44
8 516 EVGENIEV Bogdan Banau M14 0:17:44
9 550 ALEKSIEVA Aleksandra F14 0:17:51

10 506 VASILEVA Niya Cku kny6 "INpunH poya" F14  0:18:22
11 509 STOILOVA Elena Cku kny6 "INpunH poya" F14  0:18:28
12 517 KOTKOV Aleksandar Valdi M14 0:18:50
13 530 IVANOVA Tsvetina MepHwnk F14  0:18:51
14 529 PARVANOVA Elitsa MepHwnk F14 0:18:54
15 532 MIRCHEVA Verzhiniya MepHwnk F14 0:18:54
16 531 STOILOVA Raya MepHwnk Fi14  0:18:58
17 527 IVANOV Martin MepHwnk M14 0:19:04
18 515 PETROVA Alegra Cku kny6 "INpunH Poya" F14  0:19:52
19 536 PETROV Kaloyan Butowa Cku Kny6 M14 0:19:56
20 519 YANCHEVA Maya Bangu F14  0:20:38
21 546 VALKOV Konstantin M14 0:21:27
22 534 VELKOV Velizar Butowa Cku Kny6 M14  0:21:30
23 537 OGNYANOV Kalin Butowa Cku Kny6 M14 0:21:35
24 505 KAMENOVA Alexandra Cku kny6 "IpunH poya" F14  0:21:39
25 540 GREBENCHARSKI Boyan Butowa Cku Kny6 M14 0:21:42
26 535 HRISTOV Damyan M14 0:21:42
27 539 BABEV Boris Butowa Cku Kny6 M14 0:21:45
28 541 SOKOLOV Asparuh Butowa Cku Kny6 M14 0:21:51
29 533 GEORGIEV Aleksandar Butowa Cku Kny6 M14  0:21:55
30 521 NIKOLOV Grigoriy Bangu M14 0:21:56
31 549 STEFANOVA Erika Moten F14  0:22:17
32 504 KAMENOVA Anastasiya Cku kny6 "IpunH poya" F14  0:22:18
33 552 NIKOLOVA Karina Typb6o F14  0:22:18
34 544 MLADENOV Viktor M14  0:22:19
35 501 TABAKOV Tomislav M14 0:22:33
36 513 EVTIMOVA Mina Cku kny6 "BuTowa ckun" F14  0:22:35
37 508 VASILEV Petar Cku kny6 "IpunH poya" M14 0:22:44
38 528 IVANOVA Karina MepHuk F14  0:22:57
39 523 YORDANOVA Desislava Bangu F14  0:22:59
40 542 PETROV Svetlin Butowa Cku Kny6 M14 0:23:06
41 511 KOLEVA Eva Cku kny6 "I'punH poya" F14 0:23:21
42 524 OVCHAROVA Lora Valdi F14  0:23:46
43 502 NETSOVA Neda Cku Kny6 "I'pniin Poya" F14 0:24:11
44 526 TAMBOURKOVSKA Sara Typ60 oxnioBu F14 0:24:14
45 538 GEORGIEVA Milena Butowa Cku Kny6 F14  0:26:23
46 553 MARTINOVA Velizara F14  0:26:35
47 554 KRASTEV Plamen M14 0:26:36
48 525 TAMBOURKOVSKY Leon Typ60o oxnosu M14  0:26:47
49 503 NETSOVA Rada Cku Kny6 "I'puiiH Poyg" F14 0:32:34
50 512 EVTIMOV Sava cku kny6 "Butowa ckn" M14 0:32:41
51 543 SEDYANKOVA Yana F14  0:41:06
52 551 GREBENCHARSKA Elena Butowa Cku Kny6 F14 0:41:23
53 522 ENCHEV Daniel Banpo-Codmsi M14 0:47:20
54 514 BENUN Aksel Cku kny6 "lNpuiH poya” M14 1:.02:29



